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INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO NOME DO CANDIDATO

45311
42765
42386
43427
44640
44633
44424
45338
41008
45403
41637
43735
43899
43342
45138
42058
44055
45201
44787
44939
44481
42138
41959
44940
42848
43555
42004
45349
41633
44453
41720
43888
43958
42523
43369
41179
43368
42279
41571
41063
45363

46
14
45
25
55
7
47
4
12
44
32
43
24
6
19
27
51
13
34
41
28
11
22
40
30
10
15
52
33
48
5
16
9
1
23
17
8
35
31
3
37

ADRIANA APARECIDA DE SOUZA CARVALHO
ADRIANE APARECIDA SILVA NASCIMENTO
ADRIANE JAIME DA SILVEIRA
AMBROZINA ALVARENGA NUNES

ANA PAULA XAVIER DE SOUZA LIMA
ANDREIA APARECIDA BARBOSA RIBEIRO
ANDREIA DE BARROS TEIXEIRA
ANDREIIA MARCIA FRANCA

CILDEIA REZENDE MONTEIRO

CLAUDIA MARIA DA SILVA FIGUEIREDO
CLAUDIA NEVES DAS CHAGAS

EDILENE DAS MERCES AMARAL

EDRIANA APARECIDA DE SA

ELIZABETE MARIA DA SILVA

ELIZABETE RODRIGUES DE OLIVIERA E SOUZA
ELIZET MARIA MARQUES

FERNANDA CRISTINA MARTINHO
HELOISA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

IGNEZ DE ALMEIDA COSTA

ISARETH DA ROCHA

JARDELE CIVINELI VERDEIRO

JUSSARA NOGUEIRA MONTEIRO

KARLA DE OLIVEIRA DANIEL PIMENTEL
KATIA MARA JARDIM MOREIRA

KESSIA CHRISTINA CAMPOS

KESYA DE SOUZA BARROS COSTA

LANY PEREIRA DA SILVA

LAURIZA QUINA BARRETO DO NASCIMENTO
LIDIANE NARA FERNANDES

LUCIANA ANDRADE MIRANDA

LUCIANE ADRIANA ALVES SANTOS
MAGNA VIEIRA DE RESENDE
MARCIA MAIA DA SILVA

MARCIA REGINA LOPES COSTA

MARIA ALICE ROSA DE LIMA SCARAMELO
MARIA APARECIDA A.F.NASCIMENTO
MARILUCE DO CARMO LEAO SANTOS
MARISTELA GIOVANIA DE AQUILES

MIRNA MARY OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
RENE DE OLIVEIRA

RITA DE CASSIA ALVES RODRIGUES BARBOSA
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42352
44075
45323
41555
41249
42628
43189
42451
44799
43193
44204
45442
42599
43251

21
49
38
26
42
20
50
18
53
29
2
54
39
36

ROSEMARCIA SALES PORTO

ROSSANA CAROLINA SILVA PACHECO
RUI BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

SILVANA PIEDADE MORAIS

SILVIA ANA CANAVEZ MOREIRA
SIRLENE CARVALHO DA COSTA SANTOS
SIRLENE MOREIRA BATISTA FIGUEIRA
SUELI IZABEL BUENO SILVA

SUZILEIDE RODRIGUES DE MELO
VALDENIA BARBOSA DA SILVA

VALDETE APARECIDA DE PAULA OLIVEIRA
VANESSA DA SILVA MENEZES CAMPOS
VANESSA PRISCILA DO NASCIMENTO
ZEINE FERREIRA SOARES




